Town of Exeter, NH Squamscott River Sewer Siphon Upgrades

**Bid Tabulation** 

WP Project #20387

N	/RI	Gŀ	-TI	P	ER	CE	,

Engineering a Better Environment

Bid Opening 08/08/2022 @ 7 PM			BASE BID TABULATION						
					BIDD	ER'S NAME			
			N. Granese & Sons INSERT ADDRESS		NorthEast Earth Mechanics, LLC		J.A. Polito & Sons, Inc.		
BID QUANTITIES									
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	
BASE BID									
1 Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	
2 12-inch PVC Sewer Pipe	100	LF	\$210.00	\$21,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	
3 15-inch PVC Sewer Pipe	275	LF	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$210.00	\$57,750.00	\$300.00	\$82,500.00	
4 10-inch Sewer Siphon Barrel (North and Center)	2	EA	\$300,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$380,000.00	\$760,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$840,000.00	
5 12-inch Sewer Siphon Barrel (South)	1	LS	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$384,000.00	\$384,000.00	\$385,000.00	\$385,000.00	
6 4-foot Diameter Sewer	3	EA	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	
7 4-foot Diameter Cut In Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
8 Siphon Inlet	1	EA	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
9 Siphon Outlet	1	EA	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
10 12-inch Storm Drainpipe	75	LF	\$180.00	\$13,500.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00	
11 4-foot Diameter Drain Manhole	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
12 Abandon Existing Sewer Main, Siphon, and Manholes	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	
13 Test Pit Excavation and Backfill	13	EA	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$750.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	
14 Gravel Access Path (East of River)	2,525	SY	\$40.00	\$101,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,525.00	\$30.00	\$75,750.00	
15 Pump Station Access Path (West of River)	700	SY	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	
16 Final Pavement	20	TON	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	
17 Fence Adjustments & Gate Installation	1	ALLOW	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	
18 Sloped Granite Curb	20	LF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	
19 Project Landscaper Allowance	1	ALLOW	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	
20 Demolition of Existing Abandoned Clarifiers	55	CY	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$500.00	\$27,500.00	
FOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 20)				\$1,627,750.00		\$1,681,975.00		\$1,989,250.00	